
BRUHATH BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE 
No. EE/PC-5/TEND/02/2020-21 Office of the Executive Engineer 

Project Central -05, 
BBMP, Annexe building 02, 
NR Square, Bengaluru-560 002 

Dated: 15/02/2021 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

(Through GOK e-Procurement Portal only) 
TWO CVER SYsTEM 

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTIFICATION- al-2 
1. The Executive Engineer (Project Central-5), Annexe-2 Building, Ground Floor, 

BBMP, Bengaluru on behalf of the Commissioner, BBMP invites tenders from 
eligible Contractors registered in Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara Palike or 

equivalent registration with CPWD/ KPWD / Railways / MES/ National Highway 
or any State Government Organizations for the construction of works detailed in the 
table below,. The tenderers may submit tenders for works given in the table through 

e-procurement portal of the Government of Karnataka (viz 
https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in). The Tenderers are advised to note the minimum 
qualification criteria specified in Clause 3 of the Instructions to Tenderer's to qualify 
for award of the contract as per Standard Bidding Document uploaded in E 

procurement portal. 
2. Tender documents may be downloaded from the e-procurement portal of the 

Government of Karnataka from 16.02.2021. 
3. Tenders must be accompanied by Earnest Money Deposit specified for the work in 

the table below. Earnest money deposit will have to be in any one of the forms as 

specified in the Tender document and shall have to be valid for 90 days beyond the 

validity of the tender. 
4. Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 

Amount 

Put to 
Cost of 

Tender 
S1. tender of EMD Period of 

Amount principle 
work 

No. Name of work Completion 
(In Rs.) Document 

(Rs. In 

Lakhs) 
Exempted 

as per order 

No: 

services including Consultancy 

proof checking for Construction 

Supervision, Project Management 

and Quality Control for the work of 

"White topping on Selected roads in 

Bengaluru City Under Phase-2,

Package-7, Call-2 

Comm/PR/ Till 
As per 

Completion 
of Work 

3088.00 1. e-proc portal 9251/2020- 
21 dt 

30/01/2021 

Following shall be the calendar of events for Tendering: 

Last Time for Tender : 20.02.2021 16.00 hours 
Date 

Queries/Clarifications 

Pre bid meeting 
22.02.2021 16.00 hours 

23.02.2021 16.00 hours 
Last Date & Time for receipt of tenderss

Date &Time for Opening of Technical Bid 

Date & Tíme for Opening of Financial Bid 

24.02.2021 16.30 hours 

(Will be intimated Through 
e-procurement) 

**** **** 

71stE 



The bids are to be submitted in the electronic tendering system only. The 
containing details of their capability to undertake the tender and scope of service to 
carried out, this will be considered. 
A. Tender documents may be downloaded from, Government of Karnataka e 

Procurement website http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in/ under login for contractors. 
B. Contractor can access tender documents on the website, fill them and submit the 

completed 

bid 
to be 

tender document into electronic tender on the website 
http://eproc.karnatka.gov.in/ after-submitting the -BMD and tender-proeessing-fee 
in-theform-ef e payment EMD-ef the-uneauecessful bidders-willbe-refunded-only 
after-issue ef LOA ef suecessfubidder. 

C. Bidder should attach all the scanned copies of certificates pertaining to their 

eligibility criteria, qualification information documents, failing which the bid will not 
be considered. No physical documents shall be considered. (also all scanned copies 
should be visible and should have clarity). IT returns and its year wise abstract 
should be certified by Chartered Accountant. 

D. Any effort by the bidder to influence the client in the bid evaluation, bid comparison 
or contract award decision results in rejection of the consultants bid. 

E. A successful bidder will have to execute an agreement with Executive Engineer, Project Central-5, Annexe-2 building, Ground Floor, BBMP, Bengaluru-560 002 
within 3 days upon receipt of intimation along with performance Security as per 
contract price in form of Bank Guarantee obtained from a Nationalized Bank / Scheduled Bank payable at Bengaluru. The work shall be commenced with all 
earnestness within seven days from the date of issue of work order, failing in such 
cases the performance security will forfeited which it would be presumed that he is 
not interested in the work and action will be taken to get the work executed through alternate agency. 

F. The Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara Palike, Bengaluru reserves the right to accept / 
reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons. 

G. Corrigendum's / modifications/ corrections, if any, will be published in the website 

only. 
H. Further details of the work can be obtained in the office of the Executive Engineer, 

Project Central-5, Annexe-2 building, Ground Floor, BBMP, Bengaluru-560 002 Off 
7406816031, on all working days between 3:30 pm and 5:30 pm. 

I. GOK e-Procurement portal http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in for registration and e payment details contact e-Procurement Helpdesk at 080- 22485867. 

Sd/- 
Executive Engineer 
Project Central-05 

1. opy ubmitted to the Hon'ble Administrator for kind information. 

2. Copy Submitted to the Commissioner for kind information. 
3. Copy Submitted to the Special Commissioner (Projects) for kind information. 
4. Copy Submitted to the Engineer- in- Chief for kind information.
5. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer, Project Central, BBMP for information. 
6. Copy to C.A.O, BBMP for kind information. 

7. Copy to Public Relation Offcer, BBMP for information and to publish in two leading National 
News papers in Kannada and English. 

8. Copy to I.T. Advisor, BBMP to publish in the BBMP Website. 

9. Office Copy. 

Execuyive Enghiee
Projet Central-05 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

